+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
269
P
L
A
S

• Ergonomic design
• Comfortable shape
• Holes for strap or lanyard
• Colours available, white and black as standard,
blue, green and pink upon request
• PCB pillars
• 81 series has been designed to meet the
requirements of IP40
SPECIF ICATION
Material Base and lid ABS UL94-HB
Operating temperature -10°C to +60°C
Standard colours Black or white
Protection class 81 series has been designed to meet the requirements of IP40
Standard unit includes Base and lid
TAKACHI  P/N LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT COLOUR STYLE
PS-65W 65mm 35mm 11mm White Pebble
PS-65B 65mm 35mm 11mm Black Pebble
PS-85W 85mm 48mm 15mm White Pebble
PS-85B 85mm 48mm 15mm Black Pebble
PS-50W 50mm 50mm 14mm White Round
PS-50B 50mm 50mm 14mm Black Round
PS-100W 100mm 58mm 18mm White Pebble
PS-100B 100mm 58mm 18mm Black Pebble
CHH81
Vers 2
N e c k  s t ra p s
• Neck straps for the slim plastic enclosure,